
Youth Climbing Series 2023 18/09/2023, 19:17

The Boardroom

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Poppy Roberts 7 8 7 11 1 100 100 1

Piper Chapman 7 8 8 10 2 80 80 2

Seren Matthews 7 7 7 7 3 65 65 3

Betsan Jones 7 7 10 8 4 55 55 4

Alyssa Hussey 5 5 9 5 5 51 51 5

A

5 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Rank

Wales/Cymru

Female E

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 18/09/2023, 19:17

The Boardroom

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Climb-off Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Count 

Back
Height

Time 

Min.

Time 

Sec.

Leo Edward Barr 7 7 7 7 1 100 100 1

Jacob Beck 6 7 8 9 2 80 80 2

Jake Gill 3 4 3 4 3 65 65 3

Santiago Vivancos 3 4 3 7 4 55 55 4

A

6 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Posn. Rank

Wales/Cymru

Male E

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 18/09/2023, 19:17

The Boardroom

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Climb-off Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Count 

Back
Height

Time 

Min.

Time 

Sec.

Emily Bevan 6 8 6 8 1 100 100 1

Maddie Baxter 6 8 6 11 2 80 80 2

Edith Bridge 6 8 11 15 3 65 65 3

Phoebe Quinton 5 7 5 14 4 55 55 4

Ava Ekman 5 7 6 8 5 51 51 5

Ella Gill 5 6 7 6 6 47 47 6

Gwenllian Richards 4 6 4 9 7 43 43 7

Lili Foulkes-Roberts 4 5 4 5 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Polly Hext 4 5 4 5 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Lucy Morris 4 5 4 6 10 34 34 10

Imogen McHugh 4 5 5 5 11 31 31 11

Seren Pugh 4 5 6 7 12 28 28 12

A

15 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Posn. Rank

Wales/Cymru

Female D

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 18/09/2023, 19:17

The Boardroom

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Climb-off Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Count 

Back
Height

Time 

Min.

Time 

Sec.

Lukas Tyrer 6 8 6 11 1 100 100 1

Leif Thomas 5 5 8 6 2 80 80 2

William Holguin 4 8 6 16 3 65 65 3

Elias Kernain 4 5 5 5 4 55 55 4

Saul Dafydd Russell 3 4 6 7 5 51 51 5

Sebastian Prady 2 5 2 9 6 47 47 6

Jasper Williams 2 5 2 12 7 43 43 7

Jack Flanagan-Higgins 2 3 2 5 8 40 40 8

A

8 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Posn. Rank

Wales/Cymru

Male D

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 18/09/2023, 19:17

The Boardroom

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Climb-off Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Count 

Back
Height

Time 

Min.

Time 

Sec.

Sophie Morton 8 8 12 12 1 100 100 1

Mazzy Baker 6 6 13 9 2 80 80 2

Manon Bradfield 6 6 14 10 3 65 65 3

Ella Froud-Powell 5 6 5 6 4 55 55 4

Rowan Ireson 5 6 11 10 5 51 51 5

Tilly Roberts 4 6 4 7 6 47 47 6

Marina Vivancos 4 5 5 7 7 43 43 7

Katy Butterworth 3 5 3 5 8 40 40 8

Alys Evans 3 4 6 7 9 37 37 9

Elan Butterworth 2 3 3 3 10 34 34 10

A

10 competitors (total)

Wales/Cymru

Female C

Rank
Best 3 

Points
Posn. Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 18/09/2023, 19:17

The Boardroom

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Climb-off Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Count 

Back
Height

Time 

Min.

Time 

Sec.

Fraser Richardson 6 7 12 13 1 100 100 1

Oliver Skates 5 7 10 10 2 80 80 2

Iago Edwards Bell 3 4 6 7 3 65 65 3

Caelan O'Keeffe 2 3 2 3 4 55 55 4

Gabriel Tillott 2 3 5 4 5 51 51 5

A

7 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Posn. Rank

Wales/Cymru

Male C

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 18/09/2023, 19:17

The Boardroom

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Climb-off Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Count 

Back
Height

Time 

Min.

Time 

Sec.

Charlotte Darley 8 8 10 8 1 100 100 1

Holly Kee 6 7 7 9 2 80 80 2

Ceridwen Griffiths 5 5 7 7 3 65 65 3

Jessica Baker 4 4 6 4 4 = 53 53 = 4 =

Niamh Jones 4 4 6 4 4 = 53 53 = 4 =

Sophia Belisari 3 4 7 6 6 47 47 6

A

8 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Posn. Rank

Wales/Cymru

Female B

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 18/09/2023, 19:17

The Boardroom

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Climb-off Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Count 

Back
Height

Time 

Min.

Time 

Sec.

William Decker 8 8 10 9 1 100 100 1

Adam Syska 8 8 11 11 2 80 80 2

Samuel Humberstone 8 8 13 9 3 65 65 3

Connor Wainwright 7 8 10 11 4 55 55 4

Roberto Vivancos 7 7 13 8 5 51 51 5

Milo Boothman 5 8 6 10 6 47 47 6

Ben Thompson 5 7 7 9 7 43 43 7

Alexander Mcshane 4 7 7 10 8 40 40 8

George Davies 4 7 8 10 9 37 37 9

Benjamin Delamotte 3 6 4 6 10 34 34 10

Nathaniel Connor 2 5 2 8 11 31 31 11

Wren Ashcroft 2 4 3 7 12 28 28 12

Rupert Hext 1 2 4 5 13 26 26 13

Tomos Jenney 0 3 0 8 14 24 24 14

Wil Ratchford 0 1 0 2 15 22 22 15

A

18 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Posn. Rank

Wales/Cymru

Male B

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 18/09/2023, 19:17

The Boardroom

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Climb-off Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Count 

Back
Height

Time 

Min.

Time 

Sec.

Holly Rees 1 4 1 4 1 100 100 1

A

3 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Posn. Rank

Wales/Cymru

Female A

Rank



Youth Climbing Series 2023 18/09/2023, 19:17

The Boardroom

16 September 2023 - Round 1

Boulder Climb-off Series

First

Name

Last

Name
Tops Zones

Top

Attempts

Zone

Attempts
Points

Count 

Back
Height

Time 

Min.

Time 

Sec.

Charlie Gunter 8 8 12 8 1 100 100 1

George Cameron 6 8 9 13 2 80 80 2

Vishnu Tester 6 7 10 12 3 65 65 3

Deri Hassell 4 7 6 11 4 55 55 4

Callum Hughes 4 5 4 6 5 51 51 5

Barnaby Tucker 3 4 6 10 6 47 47 6

Sam Primhak 2 5 2 8 7 43 43 7

Matthew Lumsdaine 0 2 2 2 8 40 40 8

A

8 competitors (total)

Best 3 

Points
Posn. Rank

Wales/Cymru

Male A

Rank



18/09/2023, 19:18Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Poppy Roberts 1 100.0 100.0 1

Piper Chapman 2 80.0 80.0 2

Seren Matthews 3 65.0 65.0 3

Betsan Jones 4 55.0 55.0 4

Alyssa Hussey 5 51.0 51.0 5

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

Wales/Cymru

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 5 competitors (total)



18/09/2023, 19:18Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Leo Edward Barr 1 100.0 100.0 1

Jacob Beck 2 80.0 80.0 2

Jake Gill 3 65.0 65.0 3

Santiago Vivancos 4 55.0 55.0 4

Johan Nicholas .0 = 5 =

Aden Varga .0 = 5 =

Wales/Cymru

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 6 competitors (total)



18/09/2023, 19:18Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Emily Bevan 1 100.0 100.0 1

Maddie Baxter 2 80.0 80.0 2

Edith Bridge 3 65.0 65.0 3

Phoebe Quinton 4 55.0 55.0 4

Ava Ekman 5 51.0 51.0 5

Ella Gill 6 47.0 47.0 6

Gwenllian Richards 7 43.0 43.0 7

Lili Foulkes-Roberts 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Polly Hext 8 = 38.5 38.5 = 8 =

Lucy Morris 10 34.0 34.0 10

Imogen McHugh 11 31.0 31.0 11

Seren Pugh 12 28.0 28.0 12

Tilly Marks .0 = 13 =

Annika Nicholas .0 = 13 =

Lili Roberts .0 = 13 =

Wales/Cymru

Count 

Back

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 15 competitors (total)



18/09/2023, 19:18Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Lukas Tyrer 1 100.0 100.0 1

Leif Thomas 2 80.0 80.0 2

William Holguin 3 65.0 65.0 3

Elias Kernain 4 55.0 55.0 4

Saul Dafydd Russell 5 51.0 51.0 5

Sebastian Prady 6 47.0 47.0 6

Jasper Williams 7 43.0 43.0 7

Jack Flanagan-Higgins 8 40.0 40.0 8

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offMale D - 8 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



18/09/2023, 19:18Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Sophie Morton 1 100.0 100.0 1

Mazzy Baker 2 80.0 80.0 2

Manon Bradfield 3 65.0 65.0 3

Ella Froud-Powell 4 55.0 55.0 4

Rowan Ireson 5 51.0 51.0 5

Tilly Roberts 6 47.0 47.0 6

Marina Vivancos 7 43.0 43.0 7

Katy Butterworth 8 40.0 40.0 8

Alys Evans 9 37.0 37.0 9

Elan Butterworth 10 34.0 34.0 10

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offFemale C - 10 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



18/09/2023, 19:18Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Fraser Richardson 1 100.0 100.0 1

Oliver Skates 2 80.0 80.0 2

Iago Edwards Bell 3 65.0 65.0 3

Caelan O'Keeffe 4 55.0 55.0 4

Gabriel Tillott 5 51.0 51.0 5

Ellis Burrows .0 = 6 =

Daniel Rosier .0 = 6 =

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offMale C - 7 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



18/09/2023, 19:18Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Charlotte Darley 1 100.0 100.0 1

Holly Kee 2 80.0 80.0 2

Ceridwen Griffiths 3 65.0 65.0 3

Jessica Baker 4 = 53.0 53.0 = 4 =

Niamh Jones 4 = 53.0 53.0 = 4 =

Sophia Belisari 6 47.0 47.0 6

Niamh O'Keefe .0 = 7 =

Polly Turner .0 = 7 =

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offFemale B - 8 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



18/09/2023, 19:18Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

William Decker 1 100.0 100.0 1

Adam Syska 2 80.0 80.0 2

Samuel Humberstone 3 65.0 65.0 3

Connor Wainwright 4 55.0 55.0 4

Roberto Vivancos 5 51.0 51.0 5

Milo Boothman 6 47.0 47.0 6

Ben Thompson 7 43.0 43.0 7

Alexander Mcshane 8 40.0 40.0 8

George Davies 9 37.0 37.0 9

Benjamin Delamotte 10 34.0 34.0 10

Nathaniel Connor 11 31.0 31.0 11

Wren Ashcroft 12 28.0 28.0 12

Rupert Hext 13 26.0 26.0 13

Tomos Jenney 14 24.0 24.0 14

Wil Ratchford 15 22.0 22.0 15

Dylan Burrows .0 = 16 =

Tane Dietzig .0 = 16 =

Edward Lumsdaine .0 = 16 =

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offMale B - 18 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



18/09/2023, 19:18Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Holly Rees 1 100.0 100.0 1

Megan Lewis .0 = 2 =

Zoe McCarthy .0 = 2 =

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offFemale A - 3 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back



18/09/2023, 19:18Youth Climbing Series 2023 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Charlie Gunter 1 100.0 100.0 1

George Cameron 2 80.0 80.0 2

Vishnu Tester 3 65.0 65.0 3

Deri Hassell 4 55.0 55.0 4

Callum Hughes 5 51.0 51.0 5

Barnaby Tucker 6 47.0 47.0 6

Sam Primhak 7 43.0 43.0 7

Matthew Lumsdaine 8 40.0 40.0 8

Wales/Cymru

Climb-offMale A - 8 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back


